

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7749 OF 2009

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.D.A.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for four week's time to file statement of case and proof regarding deposit of Rs. 2000/- in the Supreme Court Employees' Mutual Welfare Fund. Time prayed for is granted. List the matter after four weeks.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master